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PUBLIC NOTICE
PERFORMANCE MEASURES FOR HERNANDO COUNTY TRANSIT - TheBus

In accordance with Section 341.041(3) and Section 341.071, Florida Statutes, each public transit provider shall publish the 
productivity and performance measures established for the past years.  Below are the annual measures for report years 2020 
and 2021 which are based upon National Transit Database (NTD) reports. The Federal Transit Administration (FTA), Florida 
Department of Transportation (FDOT), and Hernando County Board of County Commissioners (BOCC) jointly fund the County’s 
mass transit system.

PRODUCTIVITY AND PERFORMANCE MEASURES 
(ANNUAL)

FY 2020 FY 2021

Service Area Population 116,315 119,384

Unlinked Passenger Trips:
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

9,131
134,710

8,169
111,602

Vehicle Revenue Miles:

Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

79,186
515,913

70,876
552,013

Total Operating Expense:
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

$518,000
$1,666,283

$521,999
$1,727,583

Operating Revenue (Fares):
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

$19,938
$83,276

$19,322
$105,297

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service:
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

3
7

3
7

Days/Hours Service is Available:  
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

Monday–Saturday
5:30am – 8:20pm
5:30am – 8:20pm

Monday – Saturday
5:30am – 8:20pm
5:30am – 8:20pm

Base Fare:
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

$2.50
$1.25

$2.50
$1.25

Operating Expense per Passenger Trip: 
Demand Response (Paratransit)
Motor Bus (Fixed-Route)

$56.73
$12.37

$63.90
$15.48

Source:  National Transit Database Annual Reports

Any questions concerning this public notice should be directed to Mrs. Jannina Elkin, Transit Coordinator, Hernando 
County Board of County Commissioners, 1653 Blaise Drive, Brooksville, FL 34601, or by telephone at (352) 754-
4057, ext. 28031.

PUBLISH: August 5, 2022


